
 

      UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB 
                     NOTIFICATION NO. 438 /Cond.D.S. 

 

Date Sheet for the B.Sc. Medical Laboratory Technology Course (MLT) (Hons) (4 Year Programme) 

Part-I 2nd Annual Examination, 2016 to be held in November, 2017 
 

                     WRITTEN EXAMINATION 

 

                            Time: - 02:00 p.m to 05:00 p.m   

                    On Friday: - 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m     

Place of Examinations:- 

1 
Lahore (1) (Girls) (Full) P.U. Examination Centres, Quaid-e-Azam Campus,      

Wahdat Road, Ground Floor (Hall A-1)    

2 
Lahore (15) (Boys) (Full) P.U. Examination Centres, Quaid-e-Azam Campus, 

Wahdat Road, Ground Floor (Hall C-2)   

 

Date  Day  Paper Subject 

08-11-2017 Wednesday I 
Fundamentals of Clinical Lab. (including Lab. Math + Basic 

Computer) 

10-11-2017 Friday II Elementary Anatomy  

13-11-2017 Monday III Elementary Histology  

15-11-2017 Wednesday IV Basic Physiology  

17-11-2017 Friday V Basic Biochemistry  

20-11-2017 Monday VI English  

22-11-2017 Wednesday VII Islamiyat/Ethics  

24-11-2017 Friday VIII Pak. Studies  

 

Note:-  The centres Lahore (1) and Lahore (15) are also being used for B.A/B.Sc Part-I, Part-II and  

             Composite Supplementary Examination 2017  

 

                                        PRACTICAL AND VIVA EXAMINATION 

                                             

                Time:- Morning  - 09:00 a.m 

 

Place of Examination:- 1- Shaikha Fatima Institute of Nursing & Health Sciences (for Lahore Candidates)  

                         2- National Institute of Health, Islamabad (For Islamabad Candidates) 

Date  Day  Paper Subject Group 

25-11-2017 Saturday I 
Fundamentals of Clinical Lab. (including Lab. Math + 

Basic Computer 
I 

27-11-2017 Monday II Elementary Anatomy I 

28-11-2017 Tuesday III Elementary Histology I 

29-11-2017 Wednesday IV Basic Physiology I 

30-11-2017 Thursday V Basic Biochemistry I 

 

 

 

 

 

Dated: - 01-11-2017 Wednesday.      (ZUBAIR AHMAD) 

               Deputy Controller (Conduct)  

       for Controller of Examinations. 

 


